16 www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659Specification subject to change without notice
ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Vector Monolithic Series backplanes are designed to meet
VMEbus specification Rev. C1 and Rev. D.  All termination is
placed inboard of the two end connectors to allow the maximum
number of slots (21) in a 19” RETMA rack.
The combining of the J1 and J2 in an 8-layer single construction
permits the copper layers for power and ground to be continu-

VME Monolithic J1/J2 Backplane
Standard 10.32”H (262.13mm), 6U
Ordering Information
SLOT POSITIONS
03 = 3-slot 2.34”L (59.4mm)
05 = 5-slot 3.94”L (100.2mm)
07 = 7-slot 5.54”L 140.8mm)
10 = 10-slot 7.94”L (201.8mm)
12 = 12-slot 9.54”L (242.4mm)
14 = 14-slot 11.14”L (283.1mm)
17 = 17-slot 13.54”L (344.0mm)
20 = 20-slot 15.94”L (405.0mm)
21 = 21-slot 16.74”L (425.3mm)
Connector Options
- = Standard
A = Auto Bus Grant
Power Connectors
O = No Connectors
M = Mate-N-Lok
P = Power Bugs
S = Mate-N-Lok & Power
Bugs
Pins for I/O to J2
O = No pins
1 = Pins installed
Capacitors
0 = No Caps
1 = Caps installed at power to
ground positions only
2 = Caps installed at ground to
chassis positions only
3 = Caps installed at both
power & ground positions
VME Monolithic J1/J2 Backplane
B
a
c
k
p
la
n
e
s
Vectorbord® Backplanes
VME J1/J2
FRONT SHOWN
Backplane Mounting Hardware
Each Set includes:
M2.5 X 12MM Screw
#3 Lockwasher
M2.5 (DIN#125) Flat Washer
HD56-1      42 sets
HD56         12 sets
CATALOG 126:CATALOG 126.qxd  3/28/2011  12:34 PM  Page 17